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SAMSOFORCE® Pozidriv® 1000 v isolated screwdriver for terminal
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DESCRIPTION

SAMSOFORCE® Pozidriv® 1000 v isolated screwdriver for terminal

Bi-material handle. Perfect combination of comfort and safety of a tool insulated to 1000V. Model perfectly suited to dual
recess screws (slotted/Phillips®) used in contactors, electrical panels, connection boxes, circuits breakers. Avoids damaging

screw heads.

STANDARDS / DIRECTIVES

CEI 60900
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SAM ZTB-1PZBR85
SAMSOFORCE® Pozidriv® 1000 v isolated screwdriver for terminal
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SPECIFIC DATA

Designation

Sales reference

L (mm)

Weight (g)

C (mm)

| (mm)

d (mm)

D (mm)

Pattern

Guarantee

Guarantee applied
O | SAM TOOL guarantee.

POZIDRIV BORNEO SCREWDRIVER INSULATED 1000V

ZTB-1PZBR85

185

70

15

85

33

Guarantee without time limit on the tools used under normal conditions.
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